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2018 HS GIRLS MISCA MEET - 10/12/2018 to 10/13/2018

Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

1 Qualifying times2:01.09

  Team Relay Finals Time

AROCK-D11 1:45.90 1

Kraus, Sara 10 Folcik, Masy 11

Kraus, Morgan 12 Lund, Ashley 9

33.09 23.46 24.0825.27

ABRI-D12 1:48.66 1

Witte, Lindsey 11 Libler, Jordyn 09

Mince, Maddie 12 Libler, Julianne 12

29.36 29.84 23.5925.87

AAAP-D13 1:49.15 1

Sam, Quoia 10 Weyhing, Amelia 09

Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 09 Cramer, Lily 09

27.74 29.48 24.4527.48

APHS-MI4 1:49.61 1

Breda, Liz JR Peregord, Kelsey SR

Kendall, Brady FR Peregord, Regan JR

29.02 31.71 24.5724.31

AHUDVL-D15 1:50.60 1

Peasley, Kelly 12 Tuttle, Claire 11

Fisher, Natalie 11 Robertson, Lauren 11

29.02 28.70 25.4027.48

ACANTN-D16 1:50.88 1

Langenderfer, Zoe 9 Leppek, Jenna 11

Clark, Jessica 12 Balow, Sophia 12

28.67 30.20 24.9227.09

AFENT-D27 1:51.20 1

Olsen, Gracie 09 Dolliver, Abigail 10

Dailey, Caitlyn 12 Hall, Sabrina 12

27.16 32.16 25.1726.71

ABRDG-D18 1:51.95 1

Kilgore, Lauren 12 Korfmacher, Sophia 11

Knowlton, Mackenzie 12 Vota, Alexa 12

27.42 32.32 25.1827.03

ASAL-D19 1:51.99 1

Jones, Riley 12 Miller, Madison 11

Bosinger, Anna 10 Olsen, Annika 12

28.93 32.02 24.9526.09

AGPS-D210 1:52.02 1

Klepp, Elizabeth 9 Fisher, Clarice 12

Yoo, Olivia 9 Gordan, Hadley 12

28.79 31.15 25.6826.40

ABHM11 1:52.06 1

Sielicki, Lauren 11 Snyder, Mary 09

Fassett, Anika 12 Waechter, Julia 09

28.46 31.09 52.51

ANORVL-D112 1:52.10 1

Mancinelli, Malayna 10 Lowman, Emily 09

Bailey, Lauren 09 Ancha, Meghna 11

28.46 30.82 25.0527.77

ACLARK-MI13 1:53.44 1

Dice, Evie 10 Moon, Alexis 10

Hughes, Caroline 12 Walkowiak, Betsey 11

29.36 31.23 25.8127.04

AGRDVL-D114 1:53.52 1

Light, Madeline 9 Lam, Carolyn 12

VanDeusen, Kaylee 12 Bargenquast, Isabelle 9

30.44 31.69 25.3326.06

AGB-D115 1:53.59 1

Curtis, Sophie 09 Anderson, Sarah 12

Francis, Emma 09 Sieloff, Megan 11

28.21 32.29 24.3828.71

AHTLD-D116 1:54.00 1

Harris, Marissa SO Greig, Lindsay FR

Pierzynski, Jordan SR Williams, Ava SO

27.77 25.49

AGLDG-D117 1:54.19 1

Lee, Izzy 12 Weston, Grace 11

Ries, Dani 11 Magee, Cameron 12

30.65 29.33 26.0528.16

AGRFHC-D218 1:54.28 1

Hooper, Olivia 10 Doyel, Jessica 09

Schenck, Sarah 11 Johnson, Emily 10

29.24 31.42 25.0128.61

AAASKY-D119 1:54.61 1

Deininger, Madison 11 Pettigrew, Emma 10

Kozma, Claire 9 Sadler, Ella 12

30.03 32.51 25.4826.59

AHOLT-D120 1:54.67 1

Coleman, Ciara 10 Osbun, Livia 12

Jones, Avalon 11 Richards, Lindsay 11

30.04 32.32 25.5826.73

ALSTEV-D121 1:54.73 1

Carney, Jordan 12 Blazoff, Leah 9

Gulau, Amber 12 Gulau, Ashley 10

29.45 32.76 24.0928.43

ADEW-D222 1:54.90 1

Flannery, Allison 09 Fenneuff, Lisette 12

Shipps, Jordyn 10 Satkowiak, Shelby 12

29.39 31.18 27.6226.71

ABH-D123 1:55.02 1

Woods, Sydney 12 Janosz, Lara 11

Marshall, Erin 11 Threlkeld, Meghan 10

27.50 32.07 26.1329.32

AOXFRD-D124 1:55.53 1

Weltyk, Ashlee 11 Charnstrom, Grace 10

Schnur, Cali 9 Fistler, Jenna 10

28.71 34.25 25.6926.88

APNOR-D225 1:55.69 1

Baker, Angelina 09 Malek, Annie 12

Doll, Lexi 12 Riker, Alyssa 12

30.24 33.43 24.4927.53

AMDAK-D126 1:55.78 1

Wronski, Sarah 12 Doyle, Leah 10

Happell, Makayla 11 Witt, Juliana 11

30.18 34.24 51.36

ASTC-D327 1:55.86 1

Dodson, Sam SR Laenen, Lola SR

Leaver, Maddie SR Lamb, Emma JR

30.26 31.13 27.3927.08

AHOW-D128 1:56.31 1

Meadors, Lauren 12 McCurdy, Ally 10

Zerona, Mady 11 Kolby, Alexis 12

29.72 32.05 26.9527.59

AROCH-D129 1:56.32 1

Gordon, Paige 10 Evans, Kendall 11

Kim, Rachel 09 Hrynkiw, Jessica 10

29.43 37.85 25.8723.17

AHAM-D330 1:56.33 1

Ciotti, Giulia 12 Blankenship, Tessa 10

Kloosterman, Jenna 12 Johnson, Ayvah 09

31.37 33.56 19.7131.69

ACALD-MI31 1:56.39 1

Huyser, Kayla 11 Sova, Maggie 09

Wilcox, Lex 10 Norman, Emma 12

30.76 32.60 25.5427.49

ATEC-D332 1:56.46 1

Danley, Amelia 09 Hensley, Linda 09

Linn, Kamilla 12 Massanari-Thatcher, Veda 12

29.66 31.79 26.9028.11

ADEX-D233 1:56.94 1

Maisch, Jordan 12 Balcom, Kamille 10

Schultz, Charlotte 10 Durrant, Sam 10

28.89 33.94 26.0828.03

AJACK34 1:57.20 1

White, Ella Stoddard, Kiersten

Clark, Sarah Lincoln, Jane

30.85 30.98 27.1728.20

AGI-NI35 1:57.21 1

Christnagel, Natalie 9 Neilson, Zoe 10

Benson, Jamie 12 Pietras, Erika 9

31.52 33.28 25.2727.14

AMATT-MI36 1:58.08 1

Rafferty, Hannah SO Foster, Erica FR

Carey, Delaney SR Fergus, Mary SR

33.01 33.01 24.7127.35

AZEE-D1*37 1:58.36 1

Kenyon, Emilee 12 Newhouse, Grace 12

Turner, Katelyn 10 Fowler, Rylee 10

31.14 33.72 25.5827.92

AJEN-D2*37 1:58.36 1

Kasper, Mycah 11 Macori, Lucia 10

Richter, Mya 12 Radawski, Elyse 09

30.77 32.67 26.5028.42

AMMSG-D1*37 1:58.36 1

Johnson, Evyn 10 McKenna, Olivia 10

McNally, Elizabeth 12 Kohley, Alaina 10

29.24 33.48 26.7628.88

ANBAB-D140 1:58.39 1

Thomas, Kelsie 12 Markwood, Madeline 12

Carlsen, Lauren 12 Markwood, Veronica 09

28.71 33.68 21.4934.51

ASOHV-D341 1:58.47 1

Garber, Sierra 11 Postma, Elise 11

Frost, Ellie 10 Meyer, Caroline 12

33.89 33.71 24.7926.08
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2018 HS GIRLS MISCA MEET - 10/12/2018 to 10/13/2018

Results - SWIMMING
(#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ASTAND-MI*42 1:59.02 1

Ahleman, Mady 10 Ratajczak, Emily 11

Maison, Sierra 9 Kurchak, Savanna 11

29.56 33.24 27.8628.36

ACVALL-D1*42 1:59.02 1

Miller, Emma 10 Santia, Avelina 12

Willson, Madie 12 Pannemann, Alexandra 11

32.62 33.37 25.7927.24

AFHNE-MI44 1:59.09 1

Hoffer, Keleigh JR Plantamura, Megan JR

McKee, Haley SO Baker, Raelyn JR

28.98 34.50 27.2328.38

ASTJOE-D245 1:59.51 1

Judge, Nadia 12 Park, Sylvia 10

Oberer, Kelsey 12 Strickler, Cici 11

32.24 32.64 25.8028.83

ALNGS-D246 1:59.61 1

Haase, Ellie 10 Van Houten, Emma 12

Lepley, Ellie 10 Schnell, Annika 9

30.35 34.41 25.1929.66

AUIKE-D147 2:00.00 1

Pollick, Kendra 12 Franz, Sophia 09

Plonis, Elaina 09 Plonis, Amelia 11

31.45 33.45 21.6633.44

AGROH-D248 2:00.42 1

Owen, Hannah 12 Lee, Miranda 11

Carr, Ella 10 Pazdernik, Thea 09

31.53 32.96 26.7629.17

ASGHR-D249 2:00.47 1

Banning, Ella 09 Fleming, Hannah 10

Arndt, Kollynn 12 Shokoohi, Ariana 12

30.42 36.50 24.1129.44

ASCSLV-D250 2:00.55 1

Ruthenberg, Alley JR Belmore, Elly FR

Piotruchowski, Drew FR Grant, Gabbie SR

33.25 30.28 25.1531.87

ALIVC-D251 2:00.76 1

Brylinski, Sophia 11 Maertens, Jamie 11

McConnell, Allison 11 Lauer, McKenna 9

30.67 33.18 27.7129.20

ARIV-MI52 2:00.80 1

Luzac, Marissa 11 Ryznar, Ashley 11

Brewer, Amber 12 Daniel, Renee 10

31.79 26.60

ASALEM-MI53 2:01.33

Griffiths, Sarah 12 Harding, Grace 12

Cummings, Morgan 10 Podolinski, Carson 10

31.76 33.90 26.6729.00

ABCW-D254 2:01.35

Lytle, Hannah 11 Kalinowski, Allison 12

Lance, Grace 11 Hilderbrand, Maddy 11

29.85 34.84 27.7928.87

AEKEN-D155 2:01.37

Sutherlin, Sammie SR McCormick, Kaitlyn FR

Do, Isabelle SR Wilcox, Amelia SR

31.65 34.70 26.2828.74

AWOOD-D256 2:01.87

Raines, Samantha 11 Sax, Alexandra 12

Claringbold, Rachel 11 Fellows, Victoria 12

31.64 34.43 25.9329.87

AMLCN-D157 2:04.58

Dutkiewicz, Emma 11 Tauriainen, Jessica 12

Beels, Tori 11 Owensby, Kenzie 10

30.70 35.70 27.9630.22

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

1 Qualifying times2:06.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FENT-D2 09Olsen, Gracie1 1:50.36 1

25.98 27.45 28.5028.43

SAL-D1 11Jorgenson, Johanna2 1:53.11 1

26.26 28.42 29.5728.86

AASKY-D1 11Haak, Allison3 1:53.44 1

26.68 28.91 28.5329.32

ROCH-D1 12Thor, Victoria4 1:54.18 1

26.59 29.12 29.1129.36

SAL-D1 12Luther, Maddie5 1:54.71 1

26.50 28.72 29.7929.70

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Maria6 1:55.30 1

27.09 28.75 29.6529.81

CANTN-D1 12Balow, Sophia7 1:55.84 1

26.86 29.16 29.8529.97

BRI-D1 09Thielking, Drue8 1:56.47 1

27.48 29.78 29.0030.21

AAP-D1 12Capelli, Katie9 1:56.58 1

27.47 29.11 29.9230.08

AAP-D1 09VanRenterghem, Vivian10 1:57.32 1

27.20 29.51 30.1330.48

BRI-D1 11Witte, Lindsey11 1:57.54 1

27.47 29.77 30.0630.24

ROCK-D1 11Gamm, Rachel12 1:57.56 1

26.72 29.44 30.5030.90

BRI-D1 09McCall, Kayla13 1:57.60 1

27.50 29.51 30.1830.41

DEX-D2 10Schultz, Charlotte14 1:57.69 1

28.03 30.93 29.2629.47

WLL-MI 09McCaul, Elise15 1:57.79 1

27.24 29.60 30.3830.57

AAP-D1 09Bullinger, Autumn16 1:57.98 1

27.60 29.60 30.0530.73

SAL-D1 12Robinson, Kelsey17 1:58.32 1

27.60 30.03 30.1630.53

AASKY-D1 12Sadler, Ella18 1:58.58 1

28.01 29.94 30.4330.20

PNOR-D2 09Baker, Angelina19 1:58.63 1

27.73 29.95 30.2630.69

MDAK-D1 11Happell, Makayla20 1:59.04 1

28.03 30.41 30.1830.42

DEX-D2 11Merz, Elizabeth21 1:59.31 1

27.63 29.66 30.9631.06

ZEE-D1 10Toth, Kelsy22 1:59.48 1

27.47 30.07 31.0130.93

JACKClark, Sarah23 1:59.59 1

27.79 30.60 30.1031.10

DEX-D2 12Wyka, Allison24 1:59.64 1

28.22 30.12 30.4530.85

NORVL-D1 09Wasiniak, Laurel25 2:00.09 1

27.69 30.26 30.8631.28

BRI-D1 11Gray, Jillian26 2:00.60 1

28.24 30.77 30.6430.95

BHM 09Snyder, Mary27 2:00.63 1

28.18 30.40 30.4131.64

ELAN-D2 12Logan, Mara28 2:00.98 1

28.26 31.29 30.4331.00

HOLT-D1 11Hoerner, Maggie29 2:01.39 1

28.42 30.50 31.2531.22

BRDG-D1 12Knowlton, Mackenzie30 2:02.04 1

28.00 30.92 31.2131.91

ROCH-D1 12Kim, Britney31 2:02.19 1

28.06 30.67 31.5031.96

DEX-D2 10Waters, Hailee32 2:02.31 1

28.36 31.19 30.5532.21

AASKY-D1 9Sadler, Gina33 2:02.32 1

28.86 31.20 30.4531.81

CLARK-MI 10Dice, Evie34 2:02.39 1

28.48 30.97 31.5531.39

HUDVL-D1 11Brink, McKenna35 2:02.62 1

28.08 30.97 31.3732.20

GROH-D2 11Lee, Miranda36 2:02.71 1

28.65 30.41 31.8331.82

FHNE-MI JRHoffer, Keleigh37 2:02.79 1

27.90 31.12 31.4032.37

MLCN-D1 10Paris, Lauren38 2:03.00 1

28.20 30.84 31.9432.02

BRDG-D1 11Delgado, Alicia39 2:03.15 1

28.05 30.79 32.1032.21

AASKY-D1 10Kunisaki, Sophia40 2:03.49 1

27.87 31.16 32.3532.11

ROCK-D1 9Harmsen, Oliver41 2:04.27 1

28.62 31.29 32.0632.30

GRFHC-D2 11Luplow, Olivia42 2:04.28 1

28.56 31.83 31.4232.47

FHM-D1 9Basa, Madeline43 2:04.36 1

29.47 30.52 32.1332.24

GLDG-D1 09Rainsberger, Alyssa44 2:04.84 1

28.97 31.96 31.4732.44

HUDVL-D1 09Kline, Sydney45 2:05.44 1

28.19 31.76 32.4433.05

ZEE-D1 11Geddes, Ashley46 2:05.71 1

28.35 31.68 32.3933.29

UIKE-D1 10Logsdon, Kennedy47 2:05.77 1

29.02 31.51 32.6432.60

HUDVL-D1 12Bergstrom, Emily48 2:05.78 1

29.10 31.67 32.2632.75

DEW-D2 11Jackson, Monique49 2:06.21 1

28.98 31.66 32.6232.95

UIKE-D1 10Scharret, Julianna50 2:06.28 1

28.95 31.85 32.4133.07

BHM 12Vogelheim, Ally51 2:06.31

29.10 31.71 32.5832.92

EKEN-D1 SRWilcox, Amelia52 2:07.18

29.49 31.09 33.5933.01
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Results - SWIMMING
(#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Sophia53 2:07.31

28.92 32.75 32.4133.23

GLDG-D1 11Ries, Dani54 2:08.05

29.11 31.84 33.5333.57

BHM 12Nodland, Jane55 2:08.25

29.00 32.91 32.6933.65

BHM 12Fassett, Anika56 2:08.36

29.36 32.28 32.3834.34

BHM 10Uno, Miya57 2:08.42

29.80 32.46 32.4133.75

UIKE-D1 09Bowman, Olivia58 2:09.61

30.25 32.15 33.6933.52

BHM 09Van Dyke, Paiton59 2:10.11

29.79 33.11 33.3733.84

BHM 12Fanning, Claire60 2:10.36

30.01 32.92 33.7933.64

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

1 Qualifying times2:24.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AASKY-D1 9Jyawook, Hannah1 2:06.74 1

27.85 33.24 28.0737.58

GLDG-D1 11Mull, Lola2 2:07.36 1

27.88 32.77 28.8537.86

BRI-D1 09Libler, Jordyn3 2:10.29 1

27.62 34.02 32.0536.60

TEC-D3 09Hensley, Linda4 2:10.77 1

28.57 33.28 30.6338.29

BRI-D1 12Libler, Julianne5 2:10.92 1

28.24 33.64 31.4237.62

AAH-D1 10Ketslakh, Abbey6 2:11.40 1

27.89 33.45 29.7940.27

CVALL-D1 12Willson, Madie7 2:11.42 1

28.39 35.59 29.5337.91

MARSH-D3Lang, Tarah8 2:11.91 1

28.48 33.21 30.3439.88

CANTN-D1 12Clark, Jessica9 2:12.49 1

28.64 32.60 31.7039.55

AAP-D1 09Cramer, Lily10 2:12.88 1

29.07 35.55 31.0037.26

NORVL-D1 11Heaven, Lauren11 2:13.04 1

28.20 33.17 30.9740.70

PNOR-D2 12Riker, Alyssa12 2:13.05 1

28.22 34.93 29.9739.93

AAP-D1 09Pringle, Holly13 2:13.27 1

28.50 33.36 31.2440.17

GB-D1 09Curtis, Sophie14 2:13.50 1

29.25 32.33 30.6241.30

GPS-D2 9Yoo, Olivia15 2:13.70 1

28.22 34.08 29.4741.93

GLDG-D1 12Ford, Abby*16 2:14.01 1

28.81 35.88 30.7538.57

FHM-D1 11Engquist, Emma*16 2:14.01 1

28.37 34.64 32.0238.98

SALEM-MI 9Freitag, Nicole18 2:14.24 1

29.26 35.40 31.1038.48

SAL-D1 10Russell, Kiersten19 2:14.36 1

28.64 33.88 31.2140.63

AAP-D1 10Mehraban, Abby20 2:14.49 1

28.65 35.10 29.8640.88

NORVL-D1 11Phillips, Emma21 2:14.97 1

28.81 35.16 31.4239.58

AAP-D1 09Jalet, Edwina22 2:15.01 1

28.55 34.83 32.3139.32

ROCK-D1 9Geers, Josie23 2:15.33 1

28.11 35.60 32.7838.84

STC-D3 SRLaenen, Lola24 2:15.54 1

28.95 35.62 32.1538.82

SAL-D1 11Loveland, Emma25 2:15.85 1

29.49 36.13 32.8837.35

CLARK-MI 10Moon, Alexis26 2:15.96 1

31.34 34.70 32.2937.63

GPS-D2 10Barry, Hayden27 2:16.31 1

29.19 34.52 30.9241.68

DEW-D2 12Fenneuff, Lisette28 2:16.35 1

29.61 36.14 32.0438.56

CANTN-D1 11Leppek, Jenna29 2:16.49 1

31.00 34.89 32.6337.97

GOAC-MI 12Cade, Sydney30 2:17.11 1

29.60 35.91 32.2339.37

STAND-MI 9Maison, Sierra31 2:17.16 1

29.63 34.49 32.5640.48

SAL-D1 9Klein, Caroline32 2:17.68 1

30.03 36.67 31.5739.41

BCHC-D3 11Wager, Alysa33 2:18.13 1

28.99 35.60 33.1940.35

GRFHC-D2 09Hier, Maggie34 2:18.24 1

29.10 34.86 31.9942.29

HAM-D3 10Pashak, Nella35 2:18.30 1

30.33 33.96 29.8344.18

BRDG-D1 12Vota, Alexa36 2:18.54 1

28.98 37.53 32.1039.93

WARMT 11Malinova, Darina37 2:18.76 1

30.01 36.97 31.4240.36

SAL-D1 12Kruse, Lauryn38 2:18.89 1

29.64 35.99 33.1640.10

HUDVL-D1 12Otey, Jessica39 2:19.61 1

28.48 36.03 32.7342.37

NORVL-D1 11Barritt, Lexi40 2:19.86 1

30.55 33.90 31.9343.48

MLCN-D1 11Gurecki, Hannah41 2:20.09 1

30.50 37.04 33.2339.32

WLL-MI 09Dexter, Emily42 2:20.16 1

30.13 37.90 30.1941.94

GPS-D2 9Klepp, Elizabeth43 2:20.17 1

30.50 34.81 33.8241.04

SCSLS-D2 12Munger, Julia44 2:20.18 1

30.15 36.65 30.8742.51

NORVL-D1 09Bailey, Lauren45 2:20.32 1

29.45 36.90 31.2542.72

MTK-D1 09Marcukaitis, Abby46 2:20.69 1

31.21 33.49 31.9844.01

AASKY-D1 10Pettigrew, Emma47 2:20.71 1

31.50 36.91 32.6839.62

NORVL-D1 10Mancinelli, Malayna48 2:21.03 1

30.04 35.23 33.3242.44

TEC-D3 09Danley, Amelia49 2:21.06 1

29.86 34.86 32.4543.89

SAL-D1 9Marsh, Courtney50 2:21.64 1

30.08 37.69 34.7139.16

MDAK-D1 12Mossburg, Jillian51 2:21.70 1

32.41 36.38 31.8641.05

HOW-D1 11Zerona, Mady52 2:21.80 1

29.67 38.03 33.0141.09

FENT-D2 10Dolliver, Abigail53 2:21.82 1

32.03 36.23 32.6340.93

ROAK-D2 9Dalziel, Mairin54 2:21.88 1

30.89 36.16 32.7342.10

FENT-D2 10Fries, Delaney55 2:22.15 1

30.33 35.33 32.5143.98

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Sarah56 2:22.20 1

29.89 36.98 32.1743.16

HAM-D3 12Reimink, Sydney57 2:22.44 1

31.98 35.85 32.5542.06

MATT-MI SRCarey, Delaney58 2:22.90 1

29.57 37.39 32.5243.42

SAL-D1 11Miller, Madison59 2:22.94 1

31.39 39.08 32.3740.10

MDAK-D1 10Marasigan, Megan60 2:22.99 1

31.21 35.92 32.8143.05

BRI-D1 10Achatz, Ellie61 2:23.33 1

33.09 37.64 32.9339.67

LAP-D1 12Groulx, Kate62 2:23.39 1

30.10 37.95 32.6242.72

EKEN-D1 FRMcCormick, Kaitlyn63 2:23.43 1

30.99 36.82 33.0042.62

BCW-D2 11Lance, Grace64 2:23.59 1

30.63 35.01 33.8644.09

OXFRD-D1 10Charnstrom, Grace65 2:23.76 1

31.61 37.09 32.7642.30

LSTEV-D1 9Blazoff, Leah66 2:23.88 1

29.90 40.36 32.5841.04

GPN-D2 11Fly, Amelia67 2:23.99 1

30.51 37.55 33.4642.47

HOW-D1 10McCurdy, Ally68 2:24.32 1

32.52 37.93 34.8938.98

AAH-D1 11Leone, Anna69 2:25.18

31.09 38.62 33.4342.04

JEN-D2 11Kasper, Mycah70 2:25.35

31.24 36.30 34.0643.75

TEC-D3 12Massanari-Thatcher, Veda71 2:25.48

31.39 39.60 33.6040.89

DEX-D2 10Balcom, Kamille72 2:26.56

31.81 39.64 34.0641.05

JEN-D2 09Radawski, Elyse73 2:29.21

31.71 38.21 36.1043.19

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

1 Qualifying times26.49

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-MI FRKendall, Brady1 23.68 1

SOHV-D3 10Frost, Ellie2 23.97 1
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ROCK-D1 9Lund, Ashley3 24.38 1

BRI-D1 12Mince, Maddie4 24.43 1

SGHR-D2 12Shokoohi, Ariana*5 24.44 1

BRI-D1 12Reed, Chloe*5 24.44 1

HTLD-D1 SOHarris, Marissa7 24.83 1

SAL-D1 12Laing, Emily8 24.85 1

ZEE-D1 12Meeuwsen, Claire9 24.90 1

BCW-D2 11Lytle, Hannah10 24.98 1

SALEM-MI 10Branford, Sabine11 25.00 1

HOLT-D1 11Jones, Avalon12 25.01 1

DEW-D2 10Shipps, Jordyn13 25.03 1

GB-D1 11Sieloff, Megan14 25.06 1

HAM-D3 09Johnson, Ayvah15 25.09 1

AASKY-D1 9Kozma, Claire*16 25.12 1

HUDVL-D1 12Peasley, Kelly*16 25.12 1

MATT-MI SRFergus, Mary*16 25.12 1

CANTN-D1 10Miller, Sadie19 25.15 1

NORVL-D1 11Mans, Lulu20 25.17 1

CANTN-D1 10Balow, Elena21 25.18 1

PHS-MI JRPeregord, Regan22 25.20 1

AAH-D1 10Streeter, Annaliese23 25.22 1

SOHV-D3 12Meyer, Caroline24 25.33 1

ROCK-D1 10Kraus, Sara25 25.36 1

AAP-D1 12Krzeczkowski, Jenni26 25.38 1

SCSLV-D2 SRGrant, Gabbie27 25.42 1

HTLD-D1 FRPifer, Alaina28 25.43 1

MLCN-D1 10Paris, Lauren29 25.45 1

GRFHC-D2 10Johnson, Emily30 25.46 1

HTLD-D1 SRNied, Olivia31 25.48 1

MLCN-D1 12Allard, Molly32 25.49 1

WYRSV-D2 12Woida, Marissa33 25.51 1

HUC-D3 12Scholma, Katie*34 25.55 1

SAL-D1 12Olsen, Annika*34 25.55 1

JACKStoddard, Kiersten36 25.57 1

NORVL-D1 11Ancha, Meghna37 25.58 1

OXFRD-D1 10Fistler, Jenna*38 25.59 1

DEX-D2 10Durrant, Sam*38 25.59 1

LSTEV-D1 10Gulau, Ashley40 25.62 1

TEC-D3 12Clewis, Ashlyn41 25.65 1

GRFHC-D2 12Bolger, Kara42 25.66 1

WYRSV-D2 10Gutierrez, Julia43 25.68 1

GI-NI 12Benson, Jamie44 25.69 1

PHS-MI SRPeregord, Kelsey*45 25.70 1

MTK-D1 12Haywood, Kate*45 25.70 1

SAL-D1 10Bosinger, Anna47 25.74 1

ROCK-D1 10Foster, Sarah*48 25.75 1

ZEE-D1 10Meeuwsen, Karinda*48 25.75 1

BCHC-D3 12Wolfe, Elisabeth*50 25.76 1

MDAK-D1 11Witt, Juliana*50 25.76 1

ZEE-D1 10Eding, Audra*52 25.78 1

ROCK-D1 10Beers, Paige*52 25.78 1

GPS-D2 10Bates, Lily54 25.79 1

CANTN-D1 10Kolb, Leah55 25.83 1

FENT-D2 12Hall, Sabrina56 25.85 1

WLL-MI 12Doyle, Kate57 25.87 1

STJOE-D2 11Strickler, Cici58 25.88 1

MLCN-D1 11Gurecki, Hannah59 25.90 1

BHM 09Waechter, Julia*60 25.91 1

SGHR-D2 10Fleming, Hannah*60 25.91 1

TEC-D3 11Lore, Julianne62 25.95 1

MMSG-D1 10McKenna, Olivia63 25.96 1

LSTEV-D1 12Carney, Jordan64 25.97 1

FENT-D2 11Kromer, Lillie65 25.98 1

DEX-D2 12Maisch, Jordan66 25.99 1

FENT-D2 12Dailey, Caitlyn67 26.07 1

AAH-D1 12Hyun, Yu Jin68 26.08 1

AASKY-D1 11Lock, Alison69 26.11 1

LSTEV-D1 12Gulau, Amber70 26.12 1

FHM-D1 9Hermann, Katie*71 26.17 1

LSTEV-D1 12Lebbos, Briane*71 26.17 1

CANTN-D1 9Weber, Madelyn73 26.18 1

CVALL-D1 11Pannemann, Alexandra*74 26.21 1

GRDVL-D1 12Lam, Carolyn*74 26.21 1

MDAK-D1 11Siev, Genevieve*74 26.21 1

GRFHC-D2 09Doyel, Jessica*74 26.21 1

UIKE-D1 11Plonis, Amelia78 26.25 1

ZEE-D1 10Sluiter, Anna79 26.26 1

NBAB-D1 12Thomas, Kelsie80 26.28 1

HOW-D1 11Zerona, Mady81 26.29 1

HOLT-D1 12Osbun, Livia82 26.31 1

NBAB-D1 09Markwood, Veronica*83 26.33 1

CALD-MI 12Norman, Emma*83 26.33 1

SAL-D1 9Hayes, Amelia85 26.39 1

BRI-D1 09Mainhardt, Gabby86 26.44 1

GPS-D2 9Bedsworth, Phoebe87 26.47 1

PNOR-D2 12Doll, Lexi88 26.48 1

HUDVL-D1 10Maki, Rachel89 26.49 1

AAH-D1 09Baker, Zannah90 26.50

HUDVL-D1 11Robertson, Lauren91 26.52

HUDVL-D1 12Hartman, Alexa92 26.53

APK-D2 10Crawford, Olivia93 26.54

WOOD-D2 12Fellows, Victoria94 26.56

JEN-D2 12Richter, Mya95 26.57

AASKY-D1 10Guevara, Aly96 26.59

GOAC-MI 11Kerr, Taylor97 26.60

LIVC-D2 11Brylinski, Sophia*98 26.63

SALEM-MI 9McClain, Maya*98 26.63

CLARK-MI 11Walkowiak, Betsey100 26.66

GB-D1 09Francis, Emma*101 26.69

LIVC-D2 9Gutu, Lexi*101 26.69

ZEE-D1 10Fowler, Rylee103 26.71

MID-D2 12Berchert, Katie104 26.72

ROCK-D1 12Tow, Samantha*105 26.78

AASKY-D1 10Noble, Angela*105 26.78

GPS-D2 11Blanzy, Hannah107 26.87

UIKE-D1 12Pollick, Kendra108 26.94

ZEE-D1 12Kenyon, Emilee109 27.08

TEC-D3 09Dawley, Kylie110 27.70

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

1 Qualifying times1:05.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-MI FRKendall, Brady1 56.15 1

26.78 29.37

BRDG-D1 12Kilgore, Lauren2 56.59 1

26.42 30.17

GPS-D2 12Fisher, Clarice3 56.69 1

26.99 29.70

GPS-D2 9Yoo, Olivia4 58.24 1

27.81 30.43

BRI-D1 12Mince, Maddie5 58.42 1

27.41 31.01

ROCK-D1 11Gamm, Rachel6 58.54 1

27.16 31.38

SCSLV-D2 FRBelmore, Elly7 58.80 1

27.12 31.68

WILL 09Eisenbeis, Gwen8 58.92 1

27.98 30.94

GRDVL-D1 12VanDeusen, Kaylee9 59.51 1

27.53 31.98

SAL-D1 10Bosinger, Anna10 59.61 1

28.12 31.49

PNOR-D2 12Riker, Alyssa11 59.72 1

28.53 31.19

ROCK-D1 9Lund, Ashley12 1:00.12 1

27.90 32.22

BRDG-D1 12Knowlton, Mackenzie13 1:00.21 1

28.59 31.62

BRI-D1 11Witte, Lindsey14 1:00.39 1

28.40 31.99

BCHC-D3 11Wager, Alysa15 1:00.48 1

28.07 32.41

SAL-D1 9Ploutz-Snyder, Allison16 1:00.51 1

28.52 31.99

SOHV-D3 10Frost, Ellie17 1:00.56 1

28.23 32.33

LSTEV-D1 12Gulau, Amber18 1:00.69 1

29.08 31.61

AAP-D1 09Orringer-Hau, Lindsay19 1:01.01 1

29.01 32.00

NORVL-D1 09Bailey, Lauren20 1:01.02 1

28.90 32.12

STC-D3 SRLeaver, Maddie21 1:01.07 1

28.35 32.72

PHS-MI JRPeregord, Regan*22 1:01.21 1

28.46 32.75

CALD-MI 10Wilcox, Lex*22 1:01.21 1

29.08 32.13

NORVL-D1 10Wasiniak, Kathleen24 1:01.23 1

28.66 32.57

SAL-D1 12Luther, Maddie25 1:01.29 1

28.34 32.95

HAM-D3 12Kloosterman, Jenna*26 1:01.33 1

29.14 32.19

AAP-D1 09Pringle, Holly*26 1:01.33 1

28.85 32.48

SALEM-MI 12Griffiths, Sarah28 1:01.42 1

29.11 32.31

BRDG-D1 11Korfmacher, Sophia29 1:01.47 1

28.72 32.75

OXFRD-D1 9Schnur, Cali30 1:01.53 1

29.20 32.33
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FENT-D2 12Dailey, Caitlyn31 1:01.57 1

28.50 33.07

AAP-D1 09Cramer, Lily32 1:01.63 1

29.09 32.54

LNGS-D2 9Schnell, Annika33 1:01.73 1

28.45 33.28

NORVL-D1 11Testani, Mia34 1:01.86 1

28.75 33.11

JEN-D2 10Macori, Lucia35 1:01.95 1

29.29 32.66

DEF-MI 9Prescott, Olivia36 1:01.98 1

28.23 33.75

HUDVL-D1 11Fisher, Natalie37 1:02.08 1

28.71 33.37

GPS-D2 10Palace, Morgan38 1:02.09 1

29.56 32.53

SAL-D1 12Wilson, Paige39 1:02.10 1

29.26 32.84

AAP-D1 10Mehraban, Abby40 1:02.20 1

29.02 33.18

SAL-D1 9Graden, Samantha*41 1:02.22 1

29.19 33.03

SAL-D1 9Ehrman, Johanna*41 1:02.22 1

28.81 33.41

BRI-D1 12Chapin, Angela43 1:02.29 1

29.45 32.84

BHM 11Sielicki, Lauren44 1:02.30 1

29.51 32.79

AAP-D1 09Liu, Jeannie45 1:02.42 1

29.05 33.37

GOAC-MI 12Cade, Sydney46 1:02.48 1

29.28 33.20

AAH-D1 10Tran, Emily47 1:02.53 1

29.30 33.23

CANTN-D1 9Weber, Madelyn*48 1:02.59 1

30.33 32.26

DEX-D2 10Durrant, Sam*48 1:02.59 1

29.36 33.23

MATT-MI SRCarey, Delaney50 1:02.76 1

29.45 33.31

UIKE-D1 10Licari, Gabriella51 1:02.80 1

29.27 33.53

SCSLS-D2 12Munger, Julia52 1:02.82 1

29.56 33.26

FENT-D2 09Alexander, Halee53 1:02.86 1

29.09 33.77

PHS-MI FRBeringer, Breanna*54 1:02.98 1

29.43 33.55

WARMT 11Malinova, Darina*54 1:02.98 1

30.04 32.94

HOLT-D1 11Jones, Avalon56 1:03.15 1

30.05 33.10

HTLD-D1 SRPierzynski, Jordan57 1:03.20 1

29.24 33.96

AAP-D1 09Jalet, Edwina58 1:03.21 1

29.58 33.63

CANTN-D1 9Meyer, Alexandria59 1:03.40 1

29.56 33.84

MID-D2 12Randall, Delaney*60 1:03.45 1

29.57 33.88

PNOR-D2 12Doll, Lexi*60 1:03.45 1

29.61 33.84

TEC-D3 12Linn, Kamilla62 1:03.66 1

29.46 34.20

ZEE-D1 10Turner, Katelyn63 1:03.71 1

28.99 34.72

BHM 12Fassett, Anika64 1:03.91 1

29.14 34.77

EKEN-D1 FRMcCormick, Kaitlyn65 1:04.00 1

30.99 33.01

GRFHC-D2 11Schenck, Sarah66 1:04.05 1

30.55 33.50

BCW-D2 11Lance, Grace67 1:04.07 1

29.75 34.32

SAL-D1 9Bradin, Jillian68 1:04.19 1

30.09 34.10

TBED-D2Fuleky, Sydney69 1:04.20 1

29.59 34.61

BH-D1 11Marshall, Erin70 1:04.28 1

30.75 33.53

FENT-D2 10Kazmierski, Madeline71 1:04.29 1

29.79 34.50

ZEE-D1 11Trevino, Kayla72 1:04.44 1

29.05 35.39

GPN-D2 11Fly, Amelia73 1:04.79 1

30.46 34.33

ROCH-D1 09Kim, Rachel74 1:04.85 1

30.12 34.73

GLDG-D1 11Ries, Dani75 1:04.88 1

29.50 35.38

BRI-D1 11Stafford, Natalie76 1:05.05 1

30.16 34.89

BHM 10Gabos, Lily77 1:05.16 1

30.46 34.70

DEX-D2 10Sortor, Emma78 1:05.35

30.66 34.69

JEN-D2 09Huyser, Rachel79 1:05.94

30.88 35.06

SAL-D1 12Gerber, Marissa80 1:05.96

30.31 35.65

RIV-MI 12Brewer, Amber81 1:06.05

30.17 35.88

LSTEV-D1 11Thurston, Sara82 1:06.65

31.19 35.46

NORVL-D1 12Manley, Savannah83 1:07.07

28.98 38.09

AAH-D1 11Leone, Anna84 1:07.12

31.81 35.31

LIVC-D2 11McConnell, Allison85 1:07.52

32.11 35.41

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

1 Qualifying times57.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AASKY-D1 11Haak, Allison1 52.05 1

25.14 26.91

HUDVL-D1 11Tuttle, Claire2 52.30 1

25.01 27.29

ROCK-D1 12Kraus, Morgan3 52.47 1

25.90 26.57

SGHR-D2 12Shokoohi, Ariana4 52.87 1

25.20 27.67

ROCH-D1 12Thor, Victoria5 53.19 1

25.41 27.78

ROCK-D1 11Folcik, Masy6 53.24 1

25.66 27.58

HUDVL-D1 12Peasley, Kelly7 53.57 1

25.50 28.07

SAL-D1 12Laing, Emily8 53.60 1

25.79 27.81

SALEM-MI 10Branford, Sabine*9 53.61 1

25.80 27.81

GLDG-D1 11Weston, Grace*9 53.61 1

25.89 27.72

MDAK-D1 11Happell, Makayla11 53.71 1

26.27 27.44

TEC-D3 09Hensley, Linda12 53.72 1

25.69 28.03

NORVL-D1 11Heaven, Lauren13 53.91 1

26.51 27.40

NORVL-D1 09Wasiniak, Laurel14 54.19 1

26.09 28.10

CANTN-D1 10Miller, Sadie15 54.21 1

26.13 28.08

AAP-D1 09VanRenterghem, Vivian16 54.60 1

26.59 28.01

BRI-D1 09Mainhardt, Gabby17 54.64 1

26.25 28.39

DEW-D2 10Shipps, Jordyn18 54.67 1

26.29 28.38

MDAK-D1 11Witt, Juliana19 54.71 1

26.63 28.08

BCW-D2 11Lytle, Hannah20 54.73 1

26.71 28.02

AAP-D1 09Weyhing, Amelia21 54.74 1

26.41 28.33

OXFRD-D1 11Weltyk, Ashlee22 54.78 1

26.66 28.12

CLARK-MI 10Dice, Evie23 54.79 1

25.87 28.92

AASKY-D1 9Kozma, Claire*24 54.85 1

26.53 28.32

HAM-D3 09Johnson, Ayvah*24 54.85 1

26.10 28.75

MATT-MI SRFergus, Mary26 54.94 1

26.78 28.16

UIKE-D1 11Plonis, Amelia27 55.03 1

27.23 27.80
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MMSG-D1 10Johnson, Evyn28 55.10 1

26.28 28.82

FHM-D1 10Szelag, Samantha29 55.14 1

26.45 28.69

SAL-D1 12Olsen, Annika30 55.15 1

26.81 28.34

AASKY-D1 12Sadler, Ella31 55.50 1

27.03 28.47

AAP-D1 10Sam, Quoia32 55.52 1

26.78 28.74

CLARK-MI 12Hughes, Caroline*33 55.55 1

26.54 29.01

WLL-MI 12Doyle, Kate*33 55.55 1

27.26 28.29

WYRSV-D2 10Gutierrez, Julia35 55.56 1

26.74 28.82

BRI-D1 09Bodyl, Ania36 55.59 1

26.70 28.89

FENT-D2 11Kromer, Lillie37 55.65 1

26.72 28.93

CANTN-D1 9Langenderfer, Zoe38 55.66 1

27.32 28.34

BH-D1 12Woods, Sydney39 55.75 1

26.41 29.34

GI-NI 9Pietras, Erika40 55.77 1

27.30 28.47

ZEE-D1 10Meeuwsen, Karinda41 55.95 1

26.80 29.15

BHM 09Snyder, Mary42 55.99 1

26.94 29.05

OXFRD-D1 10Fistler, Jenna*43 56.12 1

26.79 29.33

LAP-D1 12Groulx, Kate*43 56.12 1

27.24 28.88

SAL-D1 12Jones, Riley45 56.18 1

26.87 29.31

ELAN-D2 12Logan, Mara46 56.22 1

26.78 29.44

HTLD-D1 SOWilliams, Ava47 56.45 1

27.24 29.21

CALD-MI 12Norman, Emma48 56.58 1

27.01 29.57

SOHV-D3 12Meyer, Caroline49 56.60 1

26.64 29.96

GI-NI 12Benson, Jamie50 56.65 1

27.21 29.44

ROCK-D1 10Beers, Paige*51 56.73 1

27.67 29.06

DEX-D2 10Waters, Hailee*51 56.73 1

27.82 28.91

TEC-D3 11Lore, Julianne53 56.83 1

27.36 29.47

HTLD-D1 FRPifer, Alaina54 56.95 1

27.41 29.54

WLL-MI 09Dexter, Emily55 56.98 1

28.06 28.92

AASKY-D1 11Deininger, Madison56 57.05 1

27.69 29.36

NORVL-D1 09Lowman, Emily57 57.14 1

26.97 30.17

SCSLV-D2 SRGrant, Gabbie*58 57.17 1

27.11 30.06

MTK-D1 12Haywood, Kate*58 57.17 1

27.75 29.42

CVALL-D1 11Pannemann, Alexandra*60 57.20 1

26.84 30.36

BRI-D1 12Galens, Alexandria*60 57.20 1

27.67 29.53

HUC-D3 12Scholma, Katie62 57.22 1

27.56 29.66

MDAK-D1 11Siev, Genevieve63 57.24 1

27.96 29.28

BRDG-D1 11Delgado, Alicia64 57.33 1

27.40 29.93

HOLT-D1 11Richards, Lindsay65 57.36 1

27.57 29.79

FENT-D2 12Hall, Sabrina*66 57.39 1

27.53 29.86

BCHC-D3 12Wolfe, Elisabeth*66 57.39 1

27.25 30.14

MLCN-D1 12Allard, Molly68 57.44 1

27.40 30.04

GLDG-D1 09Rainsberger, Alyssa69 57.46 1

27.77 29.69

LSTEV-D1 12Lebbos, Briane70 57.55 1

27.53 30.02

APK-D2 10Crawford, Olivia71 57.56 1

27.33 30.23

EKEN-D1 SRWilcox, Amelia72 57.63 1

27.50 30.13

HUDVL-D1 10Maki, Rachel73 57.69 1

26.98 30.71

ROAK-D2 9Floros, Sofia74 57.72 1

27.52 30.20

AAH-D1 12Hyun, Yu Jin75 57.73 1

27.86 29.87

FENT-D2 12Mallard, Megan76 57.78 1

27.64 30.14

SGHR-D2 10Fleming, Hannah77 57.81 1

27.60 30.21

ZEE-D1 11Elenbaas, Peyton*78 57.92 1

27.79 30.13

BHM 12Vogelheim, Ally*78 57.92 1

27.67 30.25

HUDVL-D1 09Kline, Sydney80 57.99 1

27.53 30.46

ROCK-D1 9Harmsen, Oliver81 58.02

28.49 29.53

MLCN-D1 10Lowe, Brianne82 58.22

27.67 30.55

MID-D2 10Hoefer, Natalie83 58.46

28.21 30.25

HTLD-D1 SRNied, Olivia84 58.81

27.94 30.87

JEN-D2 12Harig, Julia85 59.82

28.48 31.34

BHM 10Bishop, Meri86 1:04.10

32.14 31.96

GPS-D2 10Bates, Lily--- DQ

26.18 30.12

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

1 Qualifying times5:40.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GLDG-D1 11Mull, Lola1 4:53.39 1

27.01 29.26 29.6029.55

29.80 29.81 29.62 30.19

29.89 28.66

AASKY-D1 9Jyawook, Hannah2 4:54.47 1

27.56 29.45 29.7429.64

29.96 29.85 29.88 30.15

30.28 27.96

FENT-D2 09Olsen, Gracie3 5:01.15 1

27.55 29.80 30.5730.06

30.76 30.74 30.75 30.98

30.78 29.16

BRI-D1 12Reed, Chloe4 5:01.83 1

26.62 29.69 30.4230.23

30.51 30.79 30.88 31.23

31.09 30.37

LSTEV-D1 12Arakelian, Maria5 5:05.13 1

27.90 29.80 30.7930.63

31.08 31.15 31.13 30.80

31.18 30.67

CANTN-D1 12Balow, Sophia6 5:05.53 1

27.90 30.30 30.9430.93

30.91 31.08 31.01 31.07

31.01 30.38

AAP-D1 12Capelli, Katie7 5:10.00 1

28.50 30.47 31.3031.18

31.50 31.31 31.80 31.32

31.70 30.92

NORVL-D1 11Mans, Lulu8 5:10.24 1

27.56 30.69 31.3331.10

31.55 31.53 31.91 31.97

31.52 31.08

SAL-D1 12Robinson, Kelsey9 5:11.91 1

28.35 31.06 32.0031.61

31.89 31.72 31.50 31.66

31.45 30.67

GPS-D2 10Barry, Hayden10 5:13.55 1

28.95 31.44 31.0831.10

31.63 31.80 31.73 32.27

32.20 31.35

MARSH-D3Lang, Tarah11 5:13.87 1

28.03 30.93 31.9031.53

32.05 32.03 31.99 32.25

32.09 31.07

BRI-D1 09Thielking, Drue12 5:14.85 1

28.43 31.17 32.0831.89

32.31 32.11 32.32 32.21

31.74 30.59
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AAP-D1 09Orringer-Hau, Lindsay13 5:15.94 1

28.82 31.30 32.1531.95

32.24 32.08 32.44 32.05

31.88 31.03

JACKClark, Sarah14 5:17.50 1

28.57 31.52 32.0532.40

32.29 32.52 32.41 32.41

32.23 31.10

PNOR-D2 09Baker, Angelina15 5:17.67 1

28.44 30.59 31.7631.43

32.02 32.53 32.74 32.82

33.21 32.13

ZEE-D1 10Engelsman, Chelsea16 5:17.85 1

28.59 30.34 31.8231.29

32.04 32.49 32.80 33.36

33.14 31.98

GB-D1 11Sieloff, Megan17 5:17.91 1

28.14 31.00 31.7632.03

32.50 32.78 32.50 32.84

32.85 31.51

DEX-D2 12Wyka, Allison18 5:18.35 1

28.94 31.36 32.4832.42

32.53 32.83 32.66 32.38

31.96 30.79

AASKY-D1 9Sadler, Gina19 5:18.99 1

29.40 32.12 32.5032.48

32.45 32.43 32.43 32.30

31.90 30.98

SAL-D1 9Ehrman, Johanna20 5:19.03 1

28.03 30.84 32.7131.72

32.59 32.72 32.59 33.17

32.93 31.73

BRI-D1 09McCall, Kayla21 5:19.36 1

28.78 31.32 31.5531.47

32.26 32.25 32.58 32.92

33.43 32.80

ZEE-D1 09Inman, Katelyn22 5:19.85 1

28.67 31.27 32.0731.99

32.18 32.81 33.04 33.31

33.41 31.10

SAL-D1 9Ploutz-Snyder, Allison23 5:20.66 1

28.71 32.48 32.3532.23

32.82 32.53 32.94 32.51

32.64 31.45

NORVL-D1 11Czyrka, Justine24 5:20.71 1

28.77 31.41 32.1832.09

32.70 32.45 33.01 32.91

32.76 32.43

AAP-D1 09Bullinger, Autumn25 5:20.96 1

29.14 31.37 32.3232.01

32.85 32.87 33.44 32.90

32.65 31.41

FHNE-MI JRHoffer, Keleigh26 5:22.67 1

28.78 31.29 32.3932.52

32.41 33.04 33.50 33.65

33.25 31.84

CLARK-MI 10Moon, Alexis27 5:22.89 1

29.06 31.84 32.6032.40

32.47 32.91 33.18 33.31

32.73 32.39

SAL-D1 10Burchart, Elizabeth28 5:24.24 1

29.50 31.31 32.2531.61

33.19 33.42 33.13 33.13

33.27 33.43

ZEE-D1 10Toth, Kelsy29 5:24.46 1

28.87 31.34 32.6532.20

32.43 32.61 33.59 33.90

33.94 32.93

HOLT-D1 11Hoerner, Maggie30 5:26.45 1

29.30 32.40 32.9832.47

33.21 33.27 33.65 33.41

33.32 32.44

BRI-D1 11Gray, Jillian31 5:27.96 1

29.43 32.87 33.0532.85

33.32 33.57 33.46 33.50

33.66 32.25

HOW-D1 12Carmack, Maddy32 5:28.05 1

28.43 30.96 32.8931.98

33.47 33.97 34.28 34.41

34.40 33.26

GLDG-D1 10Stensen, Nicole33 5:28.71 1

29.56 32.34 33.3532.99

33.90 33.61 33.62 33.86

33.57 31.91

MDAK-D1 12Mossburg, Jillian34 5:28.85 1

29.34 31.63 33.4632.69

33.66 33.83 34.01 33.75

33.88 32.60

DEW-D2 11Jackson, Monique35 5:29.54 1

29.71 32.24 33.2632.72

33.64 33.98 34.08 33.83

33.79 32.29

FENT-D2 10Kazmierski, Madeline36 5:29.60 1

29.69 32.81 33.8933.56

33.81 33.72 33.59 33.78

33.21 31.54

HUDVL-D1 12Bergstrom, Emily37 5:29.63 1

29.47 32.93 32.9732.80

33.57 34.25 33.88 33.68

33.86 32.22

HUDVL-D1 11Brink, McKenna38 5:30.13 1

29.35 33.16 33.9333.42

33.89 34.15 33.55 33.66

33.34 31.68

DEX-D2 11Merz, Elizabeth39 5:30.88 1

28.65 31.56 33.5032.92

33.52 33.93 35.40 35.29

34.12 31.99

CANTN-D1 9Meyer, Alexandria40 5:32.33 1

29.67 32.78 33.6433.93

34.07 34.02 34.70 33.67

33.41 32.44

UIKE-D1 10Scharret, Julianna41 5:33.30 1

30.34 32.39 33.9333.49

34.14 34.41 34.52 33.68

33.59 32.81

UIKE-D1 10Logsdon, Kennedy42 5:33.38 1

30.08 32.48 33.5633.86

33.66 34.16 33.79 34.08

34.05 33.66

UIKE-D1 09Bowman, Olivia43 5:33.56 1

30.76 33.17 33.7733.62

33.80 33.85 33.64 33.71

33.74 33.50

BRDG-D1 12Weaver, Sami44 5:33.70 1

28.85 31.46 33.3032.52

34.03 34.56 35.22 34.96

35.09 33.71

ZEE-D1 11Trevino, Kayla45 5:34.43 1

29.68 31.99 32.8832.69

33.64 34.07 34.86 35.43

34.90 34.29

SAL-D1 12Wilson, Paige46 5:35.47 1

30.62 33.26 34.2633.80

34.12 34.09 34.17 34.00

34.32 32.83

SAL-D1 9Gerber, Ashlee47 5:36.43 1

30.69 33.69 34.8734.33

34.02 34.33 34.74 34.63

33.34 31.79

WLL-MI 09Moore, Paxton48 5:36.59 1

29.77 33.03 34.1134.55

34.24 34.80 34.43 34.39

34.32 32.95

ZEE-D1 10Fowler, Rylee49 5:36.91 1

28.43 31.45 33.4132.68

34.29 35.21 35.16 35.29

35.35 35.64

MARSH-D3Mathieu, Julia50 5:37.00 1

29.40 32.49 33.9833.06

34.35 34.95 35.03 29.37

1:14.37

BHM 12Nodland, Jane51 5:38.09 1

30.02 33.20 34.2334.13

34.66 34.64 34.41 34.51

34.88 33.41

BRI-D1 09Kaczor, Jessica52 5:39.28 1

30.46 33.99 34.4434.28

34.36 34.83 34.95 34.99

34.57 32.41

AASKY-D1 10Enrique-Shakespeare, Ella53 5:39.57 1

30.77 33.77 33.9934.34

34.28 34.40 34.97 34.80

34.50 33.75

BCHC-D3 10Thompson, Sarah54 5:39.82 1

30.10 33.58 35.1134.45

34.80 34.83 34.88 35.06

34.21 32.80
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DEX-D2 10Higgins, Elizabeth55 5:40.04 1

30.72 33.84 34.6534.70

35.00 35.30 34.72 34.47

34.23 32.41

BHM 10Uno, Miya56 5:41.33

31.01 33.77 35.2234.76

34.43 34.50 34.59 34.97

34.39 33.69

HAM-D3 10Pashak, Nella57 5:42.27

28.87 32.72 34.5133.93

35.18 35.56 35.51 35.91

35.57 34.51

BHM 12Fanning, Claire58 5:43.28

31.34 33.96 35.1334.86

34.96 34.59 34.72 34.88

34.73 34.11

HTLD-D1 FRBulthuis, Ashley59 5:43.39

29.31 33.04 34.8734.27

35.62 35.95 35.35 36.18

35.07 33.73

UIKE-D1 09Plonis, Elaina60 5:44.45

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

1 Qualifying times1:48.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRI-D11 1:37.55 1

Mince, Maddie 12 Libler, Julianne 12

Mainhardt, Gabby 09 Reed, Chloe 12

24.53 25.99 24.6422.39

APHS-MI2 1:40.26 1

Peregord, Regan JR Pierzecki, Ella FR

Peregord, Kelsey SR Kendall, Brady FR

25.87 25.99 23.1225.28

AGLDG-D13 1:40.34 1

Ford, Abby 12 Weston, Grace 11

Rainsberger, Alyssa 09 Mull, Lola 11

25.34 26.25 24.4524.30

AHUDVL-D14 1:40.57 1

Fisher, Natalie 11 Peasley, Kelly 12

Hartman, Alexa 12 Tuttle, Claire 11

26.14 24.30 24.0526.08

AAAP-D15 1:40.83 1

Krzeczkowski, Jenni 12 Cramer, Lily 09

VanRenterghem, Vivian 09 Weyhing, Amelia 09

25.53 25.05 24.5525.70

AHTLD-D16 1:40.99 1

Pifer, Alaina FR Williams, Ava SO

Harris, Marissa SO Nied, Olivia SR

25.53 25.13 20.4029.93

AMLCN-D17 1:41.08 1

Paris, Lauren 10 Lowe, Brianne 10

Gurecki, Hannah 11 Allard, Molly 12

25.31 25.78 24.9425.05

ACANTN-D18 1:42.16 1

Miller, Sadie 10 Kolb, Leah 10

Weber, Madelyn 9 Balow, Elena 10

25.73 25.72 25.1025.61

AHAM-D39 1:42.23 1

Kloosterman, Jenna 12 Johnson, Ayvah 09

Pashak, Nella 10 Blankenship, Tessa 10

27.03 24.13 25.0726.00

AROCH-D110 1:42.25 1

Thor, Victoria 12 Kim, Britney 12

Smythe, Sophie 12 Hrynkiw, Jessica 10

25.00 25.32 26.1525.78

AGB-D111 1:42.29 1

Sieloff, Megan 11 Curtis, Sophie 09

Roth, Lexi 09 Francis, Emma 09

25.28 25.47 25.6925.85

ACLARK-MI12 1:42.35 1

Walkowiak, Betsey 11 Kociba, Rachel 12

Dice, Evie 10 Hughes, Caroline 12

26.41 25.91 25.2824.75

ASAL-D113 1:42.37 1

Bosinger, Anna 10 Laing, Emily 12

Ploutz-Snyder, Allison 9 Ehrman, Johanna 9

25.83 24.69 25.5426.31

ASALEM-MI14 1:42.39 1

McClain, Maya 9 Podolinski, Carson 10

Freitag, Nicole 9 Branford, Sabine 10

26.39 25.41 24.3326.26

AAASKY-D115 1:42.59 1

Deininger, Madison 11 Kunisaki, Sophia 10

Lock, Alison 11 Sadler, Ella 12

27.27 24.14 51.18

AGRFHC-D216 1:42.73 1

Hier, Maggie 09 Bolger, Kara 12

Doyel, Jessica 09 Johnson, Emily 10

25.97 25.92 24.8525.99

AGRDVL-D117 1:42.99 1

Bargenquast, Isabelle 9 Lam, Carolyn 12

Sarjeant, Emily 12 VanDeusen, Kaylee 12

25.91 25.86 24.8026.42

ANORVL-D118 1:43.12 1

Manley, Savannah 12 Heaven, Lauren 11

Lowman, Emily 09 Phillips, Emma 11

28.75 24.00 25.3125.06

AGPS-D219 1:43.53 1

Bates, Lily 10 Blanzy, Hannah 11

Bedsworth, Phoebe 9 Gordan, Hadley 12

25.99 26.06 25.5925.89

AWYRSV-D220 1:43.97 1

Woida, Marissa 12 Bitner, Haley 11

Labell, Sydney 12 Gutierrez, Julia 10

25.30 27.56 25.3625.75

ADEX-D221 1:44.20 1

Durrant, Sam 10 Balcom, Kamille 10

Michos, Zoe 11 Waters, Hailee 10

25.95 25.87 25.8426.54

AFENT-D222 1:44.36 1

Dailey, Caitlyn 12 Hall, Sabrina 12

Kromer, Lillie 11 Dolliver, Abigail 10

26.29 26.67 25.2626.14

AWLL-MI23 1:44.57 1

McCaul, Elise 09 Moore, Paxton 09

Dexter, Emily 09 Doyle, Kate 12

28.90 24.97 24.3626.34

AOXFRD-D1*24 1:44.65 1

Weltyk, Ashlee 11 Rogers, Kaleigh 11

Schnur, Cali 9 Fistler, Jenna 10

25.52 27.14 25.6826.31

AMMSG-D1*24 1:44.65 1

McKenna, Olivia 10 McNally, Elizabeth 12

Kohley, Alaina 10 Johnson, Evyn 10

26.20 27.03 25.0526.37

AMARSH-D326 1:44.89 1

Lang, Tarah Long, Larin

Jones, Jaylyn Mathieu, Julia

24.85 27.19 26.1026.75

ABRDG-D127 1:45.07 1

Delgado, Alicia 11 Gianni, Lucia 9

Weaver, Sami 12 Vota, Alexa 12

27.29 26.77 25.6125.40

AGI-NI28 1:45.34 1

Benson, Jamie 12 Mans, Grace 9

Christnagel, Natalie 9 Pietras, Erika 9

26.21 27.00 24.8427.29

ACALD-MI29 1:45.43 1

Schering, Kaylin 10 Sova, Maggie 09

Wilcox, Lex 10 Norman, Emma 12

26.48 26.93 25.7626.26

ASOHV-D330 1:45.54 1

Meyer, Caroline 12 Postma, Elise 11

Ritenburgh, Liv 12 Frost, Ellie 10

26.09 27.75 23.7927.91

AROAK-D231 1:45.66 1

Floros, Sofia 9 Emmi, Mary 11

Leahy, Erin 10 Dalziel, Mairin 9

26.62 26.85 25.1027.09

ASGHR-D232 1:45.68 1

Shokoohi, Ariana 12 Fleming, Hannah 10

Banning, Ella 09 Cho, Jean 11

24.95 26.23 27.8126.69

AMDAK-D133 1:45.70 1

Happell, Makayla 11 Siev, Genevieve 11

Mossburg, Jillian 12 Marasigan, Megan 10

26.03 26.23 26.9826.46

ASTJOE-D234 1:45.93 1

Judge, Nadia 12 Park, Sylvia 10

Oberer, Kelsey 12 Strickler, Cici 11

27.29 26.08 25.2927.27

ALNGS-D235 1:45.96 1

Schnell, Annika 9 Loken, Carly 11

Hogan, Samantha 9 Lepley, Ellie 10

26.16 26.23 26.8326.74

ATEC-D336 1:46.30 1

Massanari-Thatcher, Veda 12 Lore, Julianne 11

Dawley, Kylie 09 Clewis, Ashlyn 12

27.72 25.77 25.9926.82
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AWILL37 1:46.50 1

Eisenbeis, Gwen 09 Janecke, Megan 11

Foss, Abby 12 Maxim, Stella 10

25.40 27.14 27.3126.65

ADEW-D238 1:46.67 1

Fenneuff, Lisette 12 Satkowiak, Shelby 12

Seybert, Amyah 10 Shipps, Jordyn 10

25.85 27.87 25.0927.86

AMATT-MI39 1:46.83 1

Carey, Delaney SR Rafferty, Hannah SO

Weems, Alli SR Fergus, Mary SR

27.51 26.80 25.1827.34

AMTK-D140 1:46.88 1

Marcukaitis, Abby 09 Beauchamp, Grace 12

Bischoff, Aubrey 09 Haywood, Kate 12

26.55 26.37 26.0727.89

ABCHC-D341 1:47.16 1

Wager, Alysa 11 Piper, Maddie 10

Thompson, Sarah 10 Wolfe, Elisabeth 12

25.38 28.53 25.7327.52

AHUC-D342 1:47.35 1

Scholma, Katie 12 Lenters, Paige 12

Sterken, Ella 09 Mulder, Shaelyn 11

25.69 27.19 27.7926.68

AFHNE-MI43 1:47.51 1

McKee, Haley SO Ness, Josie JR

Armstrong, Jessica SR Baker, Raelyn JR

27.41 26.60 27.0426.46

AHOLT-D144 1:47.84 1

Osbun, Livia 12 Hoerner, Maggie 11

Richards, Lindsay 11 Jones, Avalon 11

26.38 27.36 26.3127.79

ABHM45 1:48.21 1

Waechter, Julia 09 Bishop, Meri 10

Nodland, Jane 12 Uno, Miya 10

30.73 22.62 27.6927.17

AJEN-D246 1:48.36 1

Richter, Mya 12 Macori, Lucia 10

Radawski, Elyse 09 Harig, Julia 12

27.09 27.39 27.2026.68

ALIVC-D247 1:48.43 1

Brylinski, Sophia 11 McConnell, Allison 11

Maertens, Jamie 11 Bezzina, Maddy 9

27.46 26.80 54.17

AMID-D248 1:49.12

Hoefer, Natalie 10 Martin, Sandy 10

Dollard, Maddie 11 Berchert, Katie 12

27.04 28.45 26.3527.28

AWOOD-D249 1:49.13

Fellows, Victoria 12 Kirk, Blu 11

Claringbold, Rachel 11 Pownall, Jenna 10

27.24 28.18 27.2026.51

AZEE-D150 1:49.73

Sluiter, Anna 10 Brinks, Elizabeth 10

O'Neill, Audrey 10 Eding, Audra 10

25.58

AGROH-D251 1:50.40

Pazdernik, Thea 09 Carr, Ella 10

Owen, Hannah 12 Sanders, Rori 12

33.33 21.70 27.5127.86

AJACK52 1:54.42

Lincoln, Jane White, Abby

Beal, Jordan White, Ella

27.80 28.94 27.1630.52

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

1 Qualifying times1:06.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROCK-D1 12Kraus, Morgan1 57.30 1

28.65 28.65

BRDG-D1 12Kilgore, Lauren2 57.39 1

28.28 29.11

WILL 09Eisenbeis, Gwen3 59.15 1

29.27 29.88

CANTN-D1 12Clark, Jessica4 59.32 1

29.14 30.18

ROCK-D1 10Kraus, Sara5 59.54 1

28.93 30.61

ZEE-D1 12Meeuwsen, Claire6 59.59 1

28.36 31.23

SAL-D1 9Hayes, Amelia7 59.89 1

29.11 30.78

AAP-D1 10Sam, Quoia8 1:00.15 1

29.31 30.84

SAL-D1 10Russell, Kiersten9 1:00.33 1

29.00 31.33

NORVL-D1 10Mancinelli, Malayna10 1:00.36 1

28.99 31.37

CLARK-MI 12Hughes, Caroline11 1:00.52 1

29.28 31.24

GB-D1 09Curtis, Sophie12 1:00.58 1

29.64 30.94

ROCK-D1 10Foster, Sarah13 1:00.63 1

28.82 31.81

NBAB-D1 12Thomas, Kelsie14 1:00.74 1

29.44 31.30

CANTN-D1 9Langenderfer, Zoe15 1:00.77 1

29.72 31.05

SAL-D1 12Jones, Riley16 1:00.97 1

29.80 31.17

DEX-D2 10Schultz, Charlotte17 1:00.99 1

30.09 30.90

HTLD-D1 SOHarris, Marissa18 1:01.17 1

29.69 31.48

AAH-D1 10Tran, Emily19 1:01.23 1

29.67 31.56

GRFHC-D2 10Hooper, Olivia20 1:01.40 1

29.36 32.04

PHS-MI JRBreda, Liz21 1:01.45 1

30.42 31.03

GPS-D2 9Klepp, Elizabeth22 1:01.60 1

29.96 31.64

ZEE-D1 11Geddes, Ashley23 1:01.71 1

30.08 31.63

BHM 11Sielicki, Lauren24 1:01.87 1

30.11 31.76

MTK-D1 09Marcukaitis, Abby25 1:01.94 1

30.48 31.46

DEW-D2 09Flannery, Allison26 1:02.00 1

30.65 31.35

FHM-D1 12Schena, Francesca27 1:02.16 1

29.87 32.29

ZEE-D1 10Engelsman, Chelsea28 1:02.28 1

30.59 31.69

TEC-D3 09Danley, Amelia29 1:02.30 1

30.40 31.90

SCSLV-D2 FRBelmore, Elly30 1:02.38 1

30.32 32.06

TEC-D3 12Clewis, Ashlyn31 1:02.41 1

30.47 31.94

CANTN-D1 10Kolb, Leah32 1:02.45 1

30.40 32.05

ZEE-D1 09Inman, Katelyn33 1:02.49 1

30.81 31.68

FHM-D1 10Welch, Cotter*34 1:02.56 1

29.95 32.61

TBED-D2Fuleky, Sydney*34 1:02.56 1

30.07 32.49

BRI-D1 09Libler, Jordyn36 1:02.57 1

30.18 32.39

HTLD-D1 FRGrasley, Madelyn37 1:02.69 1

30.40 32.29

DEX-D2 12Maisch, Jordan38 1:02.82 1

30.75 32.07

LSTEV-D1 12Carney, Jordan39 1:03.05 1

29.84 33.21

NORVL-D1 11Barritt, Lexi40 1:03.09 1

30.76 32.33

DEF-MI 9Prescott, Olivia41 1:03.11 1

30.34 32.77

STAND-MI 10Ahleman, Mady42 1:03.24 1

30.23 33.01

SALEM-MI 12Griffiths, Sarah43 1:03.30 1

31.13 32.17

MDAK-D1 12Wronski, Sarah44 1:03.48 1

30.86 32.62

MMSG-D1 10Johnson, Evyn*45 1:03.56 1

30.83 32.73

GROH-D2 11Lee, Miranda*45 1:03.56 1

31.30 32.26

HUDVL-D1 12Otey, Jessica47 1:03.64 1

30.32 33.32

HOLT-D1 10Coleman, Ciara48 1:03.86 1

31.23 32.63

LIVC-D2 9Gutu, Lexi49 1:03.90 1

30.76 33.14

HTLD-D1 SODeaton, Halle50 1:04.10 1

30.89 33.21

BRI-D1 09Bodyl, Ania51 1:04.20 1

31.34 32.86

GLRD-MI JRWarmbier, Grace52 1:04.30 1

31.13 33.17
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JEN-D2 11Kasper, Mycah53 1:04.52 1

31.40 33.12

WOOD-D2 12Fellows, Victoria54 1:04.55 1

31.10 33.45

SGHR-D2 09Banning, Ella55 1:04.59 1

31.40 33.19

HAM-D3 12Ciotti, Giulia56 1:04.61 1

31.23 33.38

FHM-D1 10Rondeau, Mikayla57 1:04.64 1

31.55 33.09

NBAB-D1 09Markwood, Veronica58 1:04.68 1

32.00 32.68

FENT-D2 10Fries, Delaney59 1:04.71 1

31.47 33.24

HAM-D3 12Reimink, Sydney60 1:04.73 1

32.29 32.44

GLDG-D1 12Lee, Izzy61 1:04.89 1

31.86 33.03

BHM 09Masters, Lilly62 1:04.92 1

31.46 33.46

BRDG-D1 12Weaver, Sami63 1:04.96 1

31.38 33.58

AASKY-D1 10Guevara, Aly64 1:05.01 1

31.40 33.61

RIV-MI 11Luzac, Marissa65 1:05.13 1

32.21 32.92

OXFRD-D1 9Schnur, Cali*66 1:05.16 1

32.02 33.14

ROCK-D1 12Tow, Samantha*66 1:05.16 1

31.76 33.40

GI-NI 9Pietras, Erika68 1:05.17 1

32.49 32.68

NORVL-D1 11Sankaran, Indira69 1:05.33 1

32.15 33.18

GPS-D2 10Byarski, Adrienne70 1:05.43 1

31.82 33.61

DEX-D2 09Matos, Maddi71 1:05.50 1

32.19 33.31

TEC-D3 09Dawley, Kylie72 1:05.60 1

31.79 33.81

AAH-D1 10Bowman, Clara73 1:05.73 1

32.11 33.62

BRDG-D1 11Jotzat, Emily74 1:05.86 1

31.78 34.08

CLARK-MI 11Walkowiak, Betsey75 1:05.91 1

32.02 33.89

LIVC-D2 11Brylinski, Sophia76 1:06.15

32.16 33.99

DEX-D2 10Witte, Lauren*77 1:06.20

32.21 33.99

BHM 11Hanzel, Sydney*77 1:06.20

31.96 34.24

LSTEV-D1 11Bennetts, Haley79 1:06.52

31.91 34.61

SAL-D1 9Graden, Samantha80 1:06.60

32.75 33.85

MLCN-D1 10Lowe, Brianne81 1:06.65

32.56 34.09

AAP-D1 12Stephan, Grace82 1:07.50

32.07 35.43

JACKWhite, Ella83 1:08.14

32.29 35.85

BHM 10Gabos, Lily84 1:08.22

33.14 35.08

EKEN-D1 SRSutherlin, Sammie85 1:08.79

32.86 35.93

LSTEV-D1 11Thurston, Sara86 1:08.91

33.91 35.00

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

1 Qualifying times1:15.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HUDVL-D1 11Tuttle, Claire1 1:03.23 1

29.88 33.35

ROCK-D1 11Folcik, Masy2 1:03.99 1

30.32 33.67

GLDG-D1 11Weston, Grace3 1:04.95 1

30.43 34.52

BRI-D1 12Libler, Julianne4 1:05.68 1

31.02 34.66

ROCK-D1 9Geers, Josie5 1:06.97 1

31.91 35.06

SAL-D1 11Jorgenson, Johanna6 1:07.22 1

31.74 35.48

GLDG-D1 12Ford, Abby7 1:07.34 1

31.51 35.83

AAP-D1 09Weyhing, Amelia8 1:07.51 1

31.73 35.78

GPS-D2 12Fisher, Clarice9 1:08.10 1

32.06 36.04

FHM-D1 11Engquist, Emma10 1:08.11 1

32.12 35.99

CANTN-D1 11Leppek, Jenna11 1:08.12 1

32.26 35.86

STC-D3 SRLaenen, Lola12 1:08.21 1

32.21 36.00

SAL-D1 11Loveland, Emma13 1:08.78 1

32.10 36.68

BRDG-D1 12Vota, Alexa14 1:08.95 1

32.77 36.18

CVALL-D1 12Willson, Madie15 1:08.96 1

33.16 35.80

NORVL-D1 09Lowman, Emily16 1:09.16 1

32.40 36.76

SAL-D1 11Miller, Madison*17 1:09.41 1

32.19 37.22

ZEE-D1 10Eding, Audra*17 1:09.41 1

31.81 37.60

DEW-D2 12Fenneuff, Lisette19 1:09.45 1

32.08 37.37

JACKStoddard, Kiersten20 1:09.65 1

32.10 37.55

NORVL-D1 10Wasiniak, Kathleen21 1:09.83 1

33.69 36.14

GRFHC-D2 10Johnson, Emily22 1:10.05 1

32.79 37.26

NORVL-D1 11Phillips, Emma23 1:10.09 1

32.90 37.19

BRDG-D1 11Korfmacher, Sophia24 1:10.18 1

32.78 37.40

SAL-D1 12Kruse, Lauryn25 1:10.39 1

32.94 37.45

BH-D1 11Janosz, Lara26 1:10.50 1

33.18 37.32

GRFHC-D2 09Doyel, Jessica27 1:10.52 1

32.72 37.80

NORVL-D1 11Szara, Riley28 1:10.56 1

33.76 36.80

OXFRD-D1 11Weltyk, Ashlee29 1:10.57 1

33.60 36.97

AASKY-D1 11Lock, Alison30 1:10.58 1

33.46 37.12

PHS-MI SRPeregord, Kelsey31 1:10.85 1

33.19 37.66

HOW-D1 10McCurdy, Ally32 1:10.95 1

33.74 37.21

WLL-MI 09McCaul, Elise33 1:11.00 1

33.35 37.65

ROCH-D1 11Evans, Kendall34 1:11.23 1

33.19 38.04

AAP-D1 12Krzeczkowski, Jenni35 1:11.24 1

33.20 38.04

BRI-D1 10Achatz, Ellie*36 1:11.43 1

34.08 37.35

AASKY-D1 10Pettigrew, Emma*36 1:11.43 1

34.09 37.34

BCW-D2 12Kalinowski, Allison38 1:11.59 1

33.64 37.95

JEN-D2 10Macori, Lucia*39 1:11.66 1

34.94 36.72

GB-D1 09Hartwell, Sarah*39 1:11.66 1

33.99 37.67

SAL-D1 9Marsh, Courtney41 1:11.67 1

33.10 38.57

SALEM-MI 9Freitag, Nicole42 1:11.68 1

33.90 37.78

LSTEV-D1 10Gulau, Ashley43 1:11.78 1

33.54 38.24

LSTEV-D1 9Blazoff, Leah44 1:11.84 1

33.87 37.97

HTLD-D1 FRGreig, Lindsay45 1:11.85 1

33.85 38.00

GB-D1 12Anderson, Sarah46 1:11.87 1

33.64 38.23

HUDVL-D1 12Lamers, Emma47 1:11.96 1

33.82 38.14

HUDVL-D1 09Kuiper, Jenna48 1:11.99 1

33.82 38.17

CANTN-D1 10Balow, Elena49 1:12.02 1

33.91 38.11

FENT-D2 10Dolliver, Abigail50 1:12.16 1

33.72 38.44
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HOLT-D1 11Richards, Lindsay51 1:12.20 1

33.63 38.57

UIKE-D1 10Licari, Gabriella52 1:12.23 1

33.83 38.40

PHS-MI SRNguyen, Vy53 1:12.33 1

33.85 38.48

HOLT-D1 12Osbun, Livia54 1:12.48 1

33.76 38.72

DEX-D2 10Balcom, Kamille55 1:12.49 1

33.37 39.12

DEX-D2 11Michos, Zoe*56 1:12.62 1

33.92 38.70

ROCH-D1 12Gupta, Rhea*56 1:12.62 1

34.44 38.18

FHM-D1 9Hermann, Katie58 1:12.80 1

35.34 37.46

NORVL-D1 12Wan, Claire59 1:12.84 1

34.07 38.77

SALEM-MI 12Harding, Grace60 1:12.99 1

34.17 38.82

SAL-D1 9Klein, Caroline61 1:13.04 1

34.17 38.87

NORVL-D1 11Reddy, Marisa*62 1:13.05 1

34.12 38.93

STAND-MI 9Maison, Sierra*62 1:13.05 1

34.66 38.39

CVALL-D1 12Santia, Avelina64 1:13.19 1

34.60 38.59

ROCH-D1 12Smythe, Sophie65 1:13.27 1

33.89 39.38

STAND-MI 11Ratajczak, Emily66 1:13.29 1

34.90 38.39

PHS-MI FRBeringer, Breanna67 1:13.34 1

35.46 37.88

BRDG-D1 11Kibler, Melanie68 1:13.35 1

35.95 37.40

GI-NI 10Neilson, Zoe69 1:13.45 1

34.22 39.23

LIVC-D2 11Maertens, Jamie70 1:13.70 1

34.28 39.42

WOOD-D2 12Sax, Alexandra71 1:13.81 1

34.59 39.22

AASKY-D1 10Kunisaki, Sophia72 1:14.07 1

35.18 38.89

BHM 11Barto, Caroline73 1:14.23 1

34.73 39.50

NORVL-D1 11Czyrka, Justine*74 1:14.33 1

35.04 39.29

UIKE-D1 09Franz, Sophia*74 1:14.33 1

35.75 38.58

NBAB-D1 12Markwood, Madeline76 1:14.47 1

34.30 40.17

NBAB-D1 12Petit, Riley77 1:14.54 1

34.89 39.65

CANTN-D1 12Caruso, Ellie78 1:14.56 1

34.46 40.10

GPS-D2 10Wang, Jacquelyn79 1:14.73 1

34.95 39.78

STJOE-D2 10Park, Sylvia80 1:14.85 1

35.23 39.62

MDAK-D1 10Doyle, Leah81 1:14.91 1

35.69 39.22

ZEE-D1 11Elenbaas, Peyton82 1:15.06 1

35.48 39.58

CALD-MI 09Sova, Maggie83 1:15.10 1

34.41 40.69

SOHV-D3 11Postma, Elise84 1:15.15 1

35.02 40.13

BH-D1 11Fischer, Chloe*85 1:15.45

35.14 40.31

MMSG-D1 10McKenna, Olivia*85 1:15.45

34.97 40.48

AAH-D1 11Li, Elizabeth87 1:15.55

35.89 39.66

HAM-D3 10Blankenship, Tessa88 1:15.58

34.82 40.76

PNOR-D2 12Malek, Annie89 1:15.73

34.57 41.16

OXFRD-D1 10Charnstrom, Grace90 1:15.87

35.67 40.20

NORVL-D1 12Aron, Sarah91 1:16.03

35.76 40.27

SAL-D1 10Burchart, Elizabeth92 1:16.27

35.53 40.74

JEN-D2 09Radawski, Elyse93 1:16.29

TEC-D3 12Linn, Kamilla94 1:16.45

36.21 40.24

HTLD-D1 FRBarber, Annabelle95 1:17.31

35.99 41.32

AAH-D1 12Dowling, Susan96 1:17.46

36.40 41.06

SAL-D1 12Conlon, Madison97 1:17.96

36.48 41.48

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

1 Qualifying times4:01.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRI-D11 3:36.93 1

Reed, Chloe 12 Thielking, Drue 09

Mainhardt, Gabby 09 Witte, Lindsey 11

25.43 52.84 55.4126.72

25.70 54.29 25.90 54.39

ACANTN-D12 3:39.80 1

Clark, Jessica 12 Miller, Sadie 10

Weber, Madelyn 9 Balow, Sophia 12

26.95 55.19 54.5926.05

26.74 55.58 25.80 54.44

AFENT-D23 3:39.86 1

Olsen, Gracie 09 Kromer, Lillie 11

Hall, Sabrina 12 Mallard, Megan 12

25.18 51.84 55.7826.09

27.33 57.12 26.18 55.12

AAAP-D14 3:42.48 1

Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 09 Capelli, Katie 12

Jalet, Edwina 09 VanRenterghem, Vivian 09

27.47 56.21 55.2426.61

26.60 55.82 26.81 55.21

ASALEM-MI5 3:42.54 1

Griffiths, Sarah 12 Freitag, Nicole 9

McClain, Maya 9 Branford, Sabine 10

27.63 57.01 55.0526.44

27.54 57.38 25.25 53.10

ABRDG-D16 3:42.59 1

Korfmacher, Sophia 11 Delgado, Alicia 11

Knowlton, Mackenzie 12 Kilgore, Lauren 12

27.73 57.70 55.5126.49

26.93 56.83 25.30 52.55

AMLCN-D17 3:43.01 1

Allard, Molly 12 Gurecki, Hannah 11

Lowe, Brianne 10 Paris, Lauren 10

26.43 54.32 57.5427.25

25.98 55.03 26.49 56.12

AROCH-D18 3:43.27 1

Kim, Britney 12 Smythe, Sophie 12

Kim, Rachel 09 Thor, Victoria 12

26.94 56.03 56.5026.93

27.48 57.43 25.17 53.31

AGLDG-D19 3:43.95 1

Ford, Abby 12 Mull, Lola 11

Rainsberger, Alyssa 09 Stensen, Nicole 10

26.49 54.77 58.1627.47

27.51 57.43 25.70 53.59

AGPS-D210 3:43.99 1

Yoo, Olivia 9 Bates, Lily 10

Klepp, Elizabeth 9 Fisher, Clarice 12

26.78 1:01.87 50.0220.34

26.70 57.16 26.00 54.94

ALSTEV-D111 3:44.29 1

Gulau, Ashley 10 Gulau, Amber 12

Thurston, Sara 11 Arakelian, Maria 12

27.22 55.44 57.0027.14

27.02 1:23.32 28.73 28.53

ADEX-D212 3:44.85 1

Merz, Elizabeth 11 Waters, Hailee 10

Maisch, Jordan 12 Schultz, Charlotte 10

27.09 56.56 56.4915.85

27.16 57.06 26.24 54.74

ASAL-D113 3:44.93 1

Olsen, Annika 12 Ehrman, Johanna 9

Ploutz-Snyder, Allison 9 Laing, Emily 12

26.26 55.49 56.7226.70

27.73 58.43 25.95 54.29

AHOLT-D114 3:46.73 1

Jones, Avalon 11 Hoerner, Maggie 11

Osbun, Livia 12 Richards, Lindsay 11

26.59 54.66 1:24.3527.63

30.27 57.51 30.21
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APNOR-D215 3:46.88 1

Riker, Alyssa 12 Klemm, Lena 12

Doll, Lexi 12 Baker, Angelina 09

27.27 56.15 57.9927.32

27.33 57.67 26.26 55.07

AWLL-MI16 3:48.27 1

McCaul, Elise 09 Moore, Paxton 09

Dexter, Emily 09 Doyle, Kate 12

27.13 56.43 57.7827.45

27.55 58.18 26.84 55.88

ANORVL-D117 3:48.59 1

Ancha, Meghna 11 Wasiniak, Sophia 12

Wasiniak, Laurel 09 Mancinelli, Malayna 10

26.90 1:00.13 55.5024.63

27.27 56.60 26.94 56.36

AZEE-D118 3:50.07 1

Meeuwsen, Claire 12 Grant, Zoe 09

Poest, Jovie 11 Meeuwsen, Karinda 10

26.52 55.68 1:00.4628.05

27.17 1:00.27 23.79 53.66

AHTLD-D119 3:50.24 1

Nied, Olivia SR Deaton, Halle SO

Williams, Ava SO Pifer, Alaina FR

27.96 59.24 58.1227.86

26.65 56.24 26.45 56.64

AHOW-D120 3:50.36 1

Carmack, Maddy 12 Tincu, Mady 9

Cunningham, Grace 12 Zerona, Mady 11

28.02 57.85 57.6827.55

27.86 58.55 26.59 56.28

AWYRSV-D221 3:50.72 1

Woida, Marissa 12 Bitner, Haley 11

Labell, Sydney 12 Gutierrez, Julia 10

26.92 58.10 59.0328.36

27.81 58.15 26.56 55.44

AGRFHC-D222 3:51.19 1

Schenck, Sarah 11 Luplow, Olivia 11

Hier, Maggie 09 Bolger, Kara 12

27.80 58.08 58.3327.98

27.53 57.56 26.86 57.22

AMARSH-D323 3:52.22 1

Mathieu, Julia Jones, Jaylyn

Long, Larin Lang, Tarah

28.18 58.40 58.7727.91

28.39 1:00.77 25.80 54.28

ABCW-D224 3:52.90 1

Lance, Grace 11 Rozek, Brianna 10

Hilderbrand, Maddy 11 Lytle, Hannah 11

27.93 57.87 1:00.6829.10

27.83 1:00.56 25.41 53.79

ACVALL-D125 3:53.40 1

Willson, Madie 12 Santia, Avelina 12

Manauis, Celia 09 Pannemann, Alexandra 11

26.42 54.19 1:00.9729.49

29.30 1:03.46 24.87 54.78

ACLARK-MI26 3:53.64 1

Walkowiak, Betsey 11 Brown, Jenna 11

Moon, Alexis 10 Kociba, Rachel 12

27.76 58.20 59.0027.42

27.01 57.50 27.86 58.94

AWILL27 3:54.14 1

Eisenbeis, Gwen 09 Janecke, Megan 11

Foss, Abby 12 Maxim, Stella 10

26.76 54.88 1:01.4728.55

27.34 57.65 28.84 1:00.14

AROAK-D228 3:54.28 1

Floros, Sofia 9 Emmi, Mary 11

Leahy, Erin 10 Dalziel, Mairin 9

28.22 59.24 59.2128.23

27.72 58.14 26.75 57.69

AMTK-D129 3:54.30 1

Marcukaitis, Abby 09 Beauchamp, Grace 12

Nowinsky, Daisy 11 Haywood, Kate 12

27.75 57.54 59.5728.00

27.46 1:05.52 21.96 51.67

ATEC-D330 3:54.35 1

Dawley, Kylie 09 Massanari-Thatcher, Veda 12

Linn, Kamilla 12 Hensley, Linda 09

28.52 1:00.08 1:00.5828.87

27.44 58.93 25.59 54.76

AMDAK-D131 3:54.60 1

Witt, Juliana 11 Kisha, Isabella 12

Kisha, Gabriella 12 Siev, Genevieve 11

26.60 54.48 1:01.5729.24

29.05 1:01.09 27.36 57.46

AHAM-D332 3:55.11 1

Pashak, Nella 10 Reimink, Sydney 12

Kloosterman, Jenna 12 Ciotti, Giulia 12

26.92 56.25 57.7727.83

28.85 1:00.22 28.17 1:00.87

ALNGS-D233 3:55.28 1

Schnell, Annika 9 Loken, Carly 11

Lepley, Ellie 10 Moore, Maya 10

28.04 58.43 57.3926.98

28.53 1:00.59 27.99 58.87

AJACK34 3:55.38 1

Clark, Sarah Lincoln, Jane

White, Ella Stoddard, Kiersten

27.93 57.95 59.3428.04

28.59 1:00.28 27.42 57.81

APHS-MI35 3:55.56 1

Kendall, Gabrielle SR Beringer, Breanna FR

Pierzecki, Ella FR Breda, Liz JR

28.34 59.55 1:00.7127.65

25.56 1:05.28 19.62 50.02

ASTC-D336 3:55.84 1

Lamb, Emma JR Laenen, Lola SR

Leaver, Maddie SR Dodson, Sam SR

28.86 1:00.66 1:00.6828.11

28.24 59.45 26.22 55.05

ABCHC-D337 3:55.96 1

Wolfe, Elisabeth 12 Thompson, Sarah 10

Brown, Madeleine 11 Wager, Alysa 11

26.94 56.38 59.9028.51

30.05 1:03.41 26.25 56.27

ANBAB-D138 3:56.49 1

Markwood, Veronica 09 Kiehl, Alaina 10

Markwood, Madeline 12 Thomas, Kelsie 12

28.06 59.08 58.3327.48

29.59 1:02.45 26.78 56.63

ACALD-MI39 3:56.53 1

Luurstema, Anna 12 Wilcox, Lex 10

Sova, Maggie 09 Schering, Kaylin 10

28.91 59.93 1:00.2028.31

27.06

ASTJOE-D240 3:57.49 1

Judge, Nadia 12 Park, Sylvia 10

Oberer, Kelsey 12 Strickler, Cici 11

28.74 1:01.25 58.5827.22

27.84 1:00.06 27.69 57.60

AGPN-D241 3:57.67 1

Fly, Amelia 11 Payne, Jaden 10

Treder, Victoria 10 Vitale, Sophia 10

28.80 59.96 59.8128.27

28.38 1:00.51 26.98 57.39

AJEN-D242 3:58.39 1

Kasper, Mycah 11 Harig, Julia 12

Huyser, Rachel 09 Richter, Mya 12

27.99 58.33 1:01.1428.90

28.88 59.43 28.37 59.49

AFHNE-MI43 3:59.26 1

Hoffer, Keleigh JR Ness, Josie JR

Baker, Raelyn JR Armstrong, Jessica SR

27.66 57.91 59.8227.80

29.27 1:02.20 28.11 59.33

ARIV-MI44 3:59.29 1

Pirtle, Teaghan 9 Daniel, Renee 10

Luzac, Marissa 11 Ryznar, Ashley 11

28.22 59.08 59.9128.52

29.12 1:00.33 28.08 59.97

AGROH-D245 3:59.33 1

Lee, Miranda 11 Owen, Hannah 12

Pazdernik, Thea 09 Julian, Zoe 10

27.52 56.39 17.50

31.99 1:32.54

AGB-D146 3:59.50 1

Francis, Emma 09 Roth, Lexi 09

Hartwell, Sarah 09 Anderson, Sarah 12

28.03 1:00.27 55.2625.57

29.77 1:01.43 29.19 1:02.54

ABHM47 4:02.42

Bishop, Meri 10 Nodland, Jane 12

Waechter, Julia 09 Uno, Miya 10

28.32 1:00.27 1:00.2228.20

28.68 1:01.69 28.90 1:00.24
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AMMSG-D148 4:02.81

Morin, Alana 09 Sytsema, Zoe 10

McNally, Elizabeth 12 Carlson, Caroline 09

28.71 1:03.87 58.5126.19

28.16 59.99 28.24 1:00.44

ASTAND-MI49 4:06.26

Maison, Sierra 9 DeBolt, Brooke 9

Kurchak, Savanna 11 Ahleman, Mady 10

28.90 59.41 1:05.2330.74

29.28 1:04.76 25.28 56.86


